Calvert Gour met
Washington Plaza at L ake Anne
Calvertgour met@yahoo.com
703-471-7177

Appetizers

Babaganush $3.00
Roasted eggplant with sour cream and garlic (served with hot pita bread)

Hummus  $2.50
A mixture of mashed chick peas and sesame pate (served with hot pita bread)

Cold Yogurt Soup $2.50

Yogurt, cucumbers, walnuts, raisins and mint.
Borani $2.50
Mixture of Spinach and yogurt
Shirazi Salad $2.50

Chopped cucumber, tomato, onion and herbs.

Salads

Calvert Chicken Salad $7.00
Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, bell pepper, tomato, cucumber, olives, walnuts, raisins, olive oil and Italian
dressing.
Mandarin Chicken Salad $7.00

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, bell pepper, tomato, cucumber, sprinkled with Mandarin orange, toasted
almonds and crispy noodles.

Village Greek Salad $7.00

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, cucumber, tomato, Greek olives, bell peppers, feta cheese, hot cherry peppers,
olive oil and vinegar dressing.

California Salad $7.00

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olives avocado, olive oil ¢ vinegar

Sandwiches
Lake Anne Special $5.25

Roast beef, Turkey and provolone cheese with tomato, Cole slaw and Russian dressing

Croissant de Dandy $5.25

Turkey salad (Turkey, walnuts, celery, raisins, mayonnaise and curry powder) on croissant.

Turkey Sandwich $5.25

Turkey breast with provolone cheese, lettuce tomato and mayonnaise.

California Dream $5.25

Fresh chicken salad with avocado, lettuce, tomato on pita bread.

Hot Roast Beef $5.25

Melted American cheese over roast beef, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

Reuben $5.25

Corned beef or pastrami with sour Rraut, melted provolone cheese I Russian dressing on rye.

Tuna Melt $5.25

Fresh tuna salad, melted American cheese on pita bread
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Vegetarian Dishes

Avocado Dream $5.25
Fresh avocado with cream cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumbers on pita bread
Calvert Veggie $5.25
Combination of feta cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olive oil and vinegar on pita bread
Spinach Melt $5.25
Spinach mixed with feta cheese, bell peppers and melted provolone cheese
Veggie Kabob $5.25

Grilled skewered assorted vegetables, yellow squash, bell peppers, feta cheese and onion wrapped in bread.

Kabobs

All Kabobs are served with grilled tomato and yoqurt cucumber sauce

Kubideh Kabob

Grilled skewered ground beef
Chicken Kabob

Grilled marinated chunks of chicken breast
Lamb Chenjeh

Grilled marinated chunks of lamb
Barg Kabob

Grilled strips of filet mignon

Soltani

Combination of Kubideh and Baryg
Joojeh Kabob

Grilled marinated Cornish hen with bone

Zershk Polo

Grilled chicken breast served with a mixture of saffron rice and dried barberries

Baghali Polo
Grilled chicken breast served with mixture of rice, dill and fava beans

Salmon Kabob
Grilled chunks of Salmon served on herbed rice

Shrimp Kabob

Grilled shrimp served on Jewel rice (raisins, pine nuts, almonds, orange zest, barberries and spices).

Desserts
Baklava

$2.50

Cheese Cake $2.50

Assorted Cookies

$2.00

Bread

$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

$8.00

Rice
$6.50

$7.50
$9.50
$10.50
$11.50
$9.50
$8.50
$8.50
$10.50

$12.00
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