Calvert Gourmet

Washington Plaza at Lake Anne

Calvertgourmet@yahoo.com

703-471-7177

<u>Appetizers</u>

Babaganush\$3.00

Roasted eggplant with sour cream and garlic (served with hot pita bread)

Hummus \$2.50

A mixture of mashed chick peas and sesame pate (served with hot pita bread)

Cold Yogurt Soup \$2.50

Yogurt, cucumbers, walnuts, raisins and mint.

Borani \$2.50

Mixture of Spinach and yogurt

Shirazi Salad \$2.50

Chopped cucumber, tomato, onion and herbs.

<u>Salads</u>

Calvert Chicken Salad \$7.00

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, bell pepper, tomato, cucumber, olives, walnuts, raisins, olive oil and Italian dressing.

 Mandarin Chicken Salad
 \$7.00

 Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, bell pepper, tomato, cucumber, sprinkled with Mandarin orange, toasted

almonds and crispy noodles.

Village Greek Salad \$7.00

\$5.25

\$5.25

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, cucumber, tomato, Greek olives, bell peppers, feta cheese, hot cherry peppers, olive oil and vinegar dressing.

California Salad \$7.00

Grilled chicken breast on a bed of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olives avocado, olive oil & vinegar

<u>Sandwiches</u>

Lake Anne Special \$5.25 Roast beef, Turkey and provolone cheese with tomato, Cole slaw and Russian dressing

Croissant de Dandy \$5.25

Turkey salad (Turkey, walnuts, celery, raisins, mayonnaise and curry powder) on croissant.

Turkey Sandwich

Turkey breast with provolone cheese, lettuce tomato and mayonnaise.

California Dream \$5.25

Fresh chicken salad with avocado, lettuce, tomato on pita bread.

Hot Roast Beef \$5.25

Melted American cheese over roast beef, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

Reuben

Corned beef or pastrami with sour kraut, melted provolone cheese & Russian dressing on rye.

Tuna Melt \$5.25

Fresh tuna salad, melted American cheese on pita bread

Calvert Gourmet Washington Plaza at Lake Anne <u>Calvertgourmet@yahoo.com</u> 703-471-7177

Vegetarian Dishes

Avocado Dream\$5.25Fresh avocado with cream cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumbers on pita breadCalvert Veggie\$5.25Combination of feta cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olive oil and vinegar on pita breadSpinach Melt\$5.25Spinach mixed with feta cheese, bell peppers and melted provolone cheeseVeggie Kabob\$5.25Grilled skewered assorted vegetables, yellow squash, bell peppers, feta cheese and onion wrapped in bread.

<u>Kabobs</u>

All Kabobs are served with grilled tomato and yogurt cucumber sauce

	Bread	Rice
Kubideh Kabob	\$5.00	\$6.50
Grilled skewered ground beef		
Chicken Kabob	\$6.00	\$7.50
Grilled marinated chunks of chicken breast		
Lamb Chenjeh	\$8.00	\$9.50
Grilled marinated chunks of lamb		
Barg Kabob	\$9.00	\$10.50
Grilled strips of filet mignon		
Soltani	\$10.00	\$11.50
Combination of Kubideh and Barg		
Joojeh Kabob	\$8.00	\$9.50
Grilled marinated Cornish hen with bone		
Zershk Polo		\$8.50
Grilled chicken breast served with a mixture of saffron rice and dried barberries		
Baghali Polo		\$8.50
Grilled chicken breast served with mixture of rice, dill and fava beans		
Salmon Kabob		\$10.50
Grilled chunks of Salmon served on herbed rice		
Shrimp Kabob		\$12.00
Grilled shrimp served on Jewel rice (raisins, pine nuts, almonds, orange zest, barber	rries and spices).	

Desserts

Baklava	\$2.50
Cheese Cake	\$2.50
Assorted Cookies	\$2.00